
 TULOKSET 
 10 m liikkuva maali normaalijuoksut 
 SM-kilpailu Vierumäki, 20.3.2010 

 
1. Vesa Saviahde P-HA Y                           

2. Krister Holmberg RS Y                           

3. Staffan Holmström RS Y                           

4. Paavo Myllymäki LäSA Y                           

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

  Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Score 

Gold Vesa Saviahde P-HA Y 10,2 10,5 10,3 9,3 8,7 9,5 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,6 6 winner  

match Krister Holmberg RS Y 9,8 8,7 9,9 10,7 9,7 10,5 10,7 8,4 10,8 9,9 9 5    

                                     

  Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Score 

Bronze Staffan Holmström RS Y 7,8 10,7 9,7 10,7 10,2 8,6 10,8 10,1 10 0 0 6 winner  

match Paavo Myllymäki LäSA Y 8,5 10,2 10,9 10,1 8,8 10 9,7 10 9,3 0 0 3    

                                     

                                     

                                     

                                     

  Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Score 

1 Vesa Saviahde P-HA Y 9,2 10,3 9,1 9,9 10,4 10,5 9,7 10,7 9,4 10,6 0 6 winner  

4 Staffan Holmström RS Y 10,3 10,1 10,1 10 9,5 9,7 8,6 9,8 9,5 8,1 0 4    

                                     

  Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Score 

2 Paavo Myllymäki LäSA Y 10 10,5 10,3 6,5 10 10,3 7,5 10 9,9 8,5 0 5    

3 Krister Holmberg RS Y 10,3 10,9 8,3 8,4 9,4 10 10,3 10 9,4 10,1 0 6 winner  

 
Y 

 1 1082 Saviahde  Vesa  P-HA 97 99 98 294 95 99 98 292 586 0 
 2 1050 Myllymäki  Paavo LäSA 96 95 97 288 97 92 92 281 569 0 
 3 1002 Holmberg Krister RS 98 99 97 294 88 84 97 269 563 0 
 4 1003 Holmström Staffan RS 93 98 94 285 93 90 87 270 555 17 
 5 1012 Jetsonen Markku KAMS 97 96 88 281 87 92 95 274 555 16 
 6 1078 Sallinen Vesa- P-HA 95 97 93 285 83 91 96 270 555 16 
 7 1001 Holmberg Henrik RS 96 91 97 284 93 89 86 268 552 0 
 8 1068 Piri  Henri RAM 99 94 94 287 83 91 90 264 551 0 
 9 1070 Pyyhtiä Jarmo K-64 96 98 94 288 88 87 85 260 548 0 
 10 1131 Suoranta Matti K-64 98 87 93 278 94 83 91 268 546 0 
 11 1090 Suoknuuti Jussi ESA 92 90 92 274 86 90 89 265 539 0 
 12 1113 Hyvärinen Niklas RS 90 97 94 281 86 81 89 256 537 0 
 13 1130 Jokela Jukka- P-HA 90 90 96 276 82 87 90 259 535 0 
 14 1018 Kandelin Tuomas MKMS 91 93 84 268 88 88 89 265 533 0 
 15 1127 Mankinen Mika KAMS 93 92 89 274 85 87 83 255 529 0 
 16 1124 Brandt Markus KAMS 87 79 93 259 85 80 90 255 514 0 
 17 1053 Niemelä Hannu K-64 95 84 89 268 81 78 86 245 513 0 
 18 1156 Pajari Jyrki MKMS 91 82 86 259 78 90 84 252 511 0 
 19 1064 Pekonen Mikko LAS 91 87 89 267 80 84 76 240 507 0 
 20 1017 Kainulainen  Olavi KAMS 65 93 91 249 86 78 90 254 503 0 
 21 1024 Kohijoki Ossi P-HA 87 86 92 265 83 70 84 237 502 0 
 22 1101 Väätäinen  Juha KAMS 91 85 87 263 64 80 79 223 486 0 
 23 1129 Teränen Tomi SMY 85 78 77 240 80 78 81 239 479 0 
 24 1121 Hakala Marko KEUA 65 77 81 223 76 80 71 227 450 0 
 25 1112 Taskinen Jari NUMA 79 82 76 237 73 73 56 202 439 0 
 26 1128 Teränen Timo SMY 79 77 65 221 60 70 63 193 414 0 



sijoitus No Nimi Seura 1 2 3 hitaat 1 2 3 nopeat Yhteensä 

Y16 

 1 1132 Suoranta Jani K-64 92 93 92 277 80 92 85 257 534 0 
 2 1152 Heikkilä Mika K-64 90 88 85 263 85 83 87 255 518 0 
 3 1197 Riikonen Juho OAS 77 79 85 241 85 73 74 232 473 0 
 4 1196 Rautanen Vesa- K-64 77 78 75 230 81 72 60 213 443 0 
 5 1154 Väätäinen Juuso KAMS 74 75 68 217 77 65 66 208 425 0 
 6 1198 Suoknuuti Aatu ESA 80 60 71 211 65 76 62 203 414 0 
Y18 

 1 1160 Huomolin Ville ESA 91 77 86 254 85 75 85 245 499 0 
 2 1200 Vastamäki Teemu TSA 73 65 75 213 57 57 56 170 383 0 
 3 1199 Lind Valtteri TSA 50 76 44 170 37 66 21 124 294 0 
Y20 

 1 1133 Heikkilä Tomi- K-64 94 94 96 284 90 94 96 280 564 0 
 2 1135 Heikkilä Sami K-64 92 91 93 276 95 91 84 270 546 0 
 3 1134 Toiva Jarmo K-64 91 91 98 280 90 86 80 256 536 0 
 4 1159 Saarento Kaarlo TSA 84 86 85 255 85 88 82 255 510 0 
 

N 

 1 1079 Salminen Marika KoE 95 94 0 189 85 92 0 177 366 0 
 2 1109 Savukari Sirkka ESA 76 86 0 162 60 76 0 136 298 0 
 3 1178 Aalto Tiina SMY 86 78 0 164 65 66 0 131 295 0 
N16 

 1 1158 Taskinen Pipsa NUMA 61 55 0 116 56 53 0 109 225 0 
N18 

 1 1136 Qvarnström Mikaela RS 88 95 0 183 81 83 0 164 347 0 

 



 Joukkue tulokset 
 10 m Liikkuva maali  - 30+30 
 Suomen mestaruuskilpailu 20.3.2010 Vierumäki 

Y Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 P-HA 1676 
 Saviahde  Vesa  97 99 294 95 99 292 586 
 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 90 90 276 82 87 259 535 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 95 97 285 83 91 270 555 

 2 RS 1670 
 Holmberg Henrik 96 91 284 93 89 268 552 
 Holmström Staffan 93 98 285 93 90 270 555 
 Holmberg Krister 98 99 294 88 84 269 563 

 3 K-64 1607 
 Niemelä Hannu 95 84 268 81 78 245 513 
 Pyyhtiä Jarmo 96 98 288 88 87 260 548 
 Suoranta Matti 98 87 278 94 83 268 546 

 4 KAMS 1587 
 Jetsonen Markku 97 96 281 87 92 274 555 
 Mankinen Mika 93 92 274 85 87 255 529 
 Kainulainen  Olavi 65 93 249 86 78 254 503 
 
 

Y16 Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1495 
 Rautanen Vesa-Matti 77 78 230 81 72 213 443 
 Heikkilä Mika 90 88 263 85 83 255 518 
 Suoranta Jani 92 93 277 80 92 257 534 
 
 

Y20 Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1646 
 Toiva Jarmo 91 91 280 90 86 256 536 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 94 94 284 90 94 280 564 
 Heikkilä Sami 92 91 276 95 91 270 546 

 2 TSA 1187 
 Lind Valtteri 50 76 170 37 66 124 294 
 Saarento Kaarlo 84 86 255 85 88 255 510 
 Vastamäki Teemu 73 65 213 57 57 170 383 
 

 
 


